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IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OF COLORADO FOR AUTHORITY TO IMPLEMENT AN ENHANCED DEMAND SIDE MANAGEMENT PROGRAM AND TO REVISE ITS DEMAND-SIDE MANAGEMENT COST ADJUSTMENT MECHANISM TO INCLUDE CURRENT COST RECOVERY AND INCENTIVES.
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	Ann E. Hopfenbeck Esq
	ann.e.hopfenbeck@xcelenergy.com

	Ann Livingston
	alivingston@bouldercounty.org

	Anne K. Botterud Esq
	anne.botterud@state.co.us

	Carol Cook 
	ccook@duffordbrown.com

	Charles T. Solomon Esq
	Charles.Solomom@ci.denver.co.us

	Chere Mitchell 
	Chere. Mitchell@dora.state.co.us

	Christopher M Irby Esq.
	chris.irby@state.co.us

	Colorado Office of Consumer Counsel
	occ@dora.state.co.us

	Colorado Public Utilities Commission
	puc@dora.state.co.us

	County Of Boulder
	lsfriesen@lga.com

	Curtis B Sanders Esq.
	csanders@krabacher.com

	Dale Hutchins 
	dale.hutchins@state.co.us

	David Spector Esq.
	dspector@kaplankirsch.com

	Dr. Richard A. Rosen
	rrosen@tellus.org

	Energy Efficiency Business Coalition
	paulk@lightlytreading.com

	Frank Shafer
	frank.shafer@dora.state.co.us

	Fredric C. Stoffel
	Fredric.Stoffel@xcelenergy.com

	Gina B. Hardin Esq.
	ginahardin@msn.com

	Holly Rachel Smith Esq.
	holly@raysmithlaw.com

	Jeffrey G. Pearson Esq
	jgplaw@qwest.net

	Jerry W. Goad Esq
	jerry.goad@state.co.us

	Joel W. Cantrick Esq
	jcantrick@duckerlaw.com

	John Baeverstad
	john.b@vlplighting.com

	John E. Putnam Esq.
	jputnam@kaplankirsch.com

	John Nielson
	jnielsen@westernresources.org

	Jonathan Koehn
	koehnj@bouldercolorado.gov

	Judith M. Matlock Esq
	judith.matlock@dgslaw.com

	Kathleen O'Riley 
	koriley@hollandhart.com

	Kathleen  Wyatt 
	kathleen.wyatt@xcelenergy.com

	Kroger Co.
	dgeorge@kroger.com

	Kurt J. Boehm Esq.
	kboehmlaw@aol.com

	Leslie Glustrom
	lglustrom@gmail.com

	Leslie W. Lacy Esq
	llacy@co.boulder.co.us

	M. Brooke McKinley Esq.
	bmckinley@kaplankirsch.com

	Mark A. Davidson Esq
	mdavidson@duffordbrown.com

	Mark Detsky Esq.
	mdetsky@blglaw.com

	Michelle Brandt King Esq.
	mking@duffordbrown.com

	Morey Wolfson
	moreywolfson@aol.com

	Nancy LaPlaca
	nancylaplaca@yahoo.com

	P. B. Schechter
	pb.schechter@dora.state.co.us

	Patti Penn 
	ppenn@hollandhart.com

	Paul C. Gomez Esq.
	paul.gomez@state.co.us

	Paul Kriescher
	paulk@lightlytreading.com

	Penny Anderson 
	penny@westernresources.org

	Richard L. Fanyo Esq
	rfanyo@duffordbrown.com

	Robert M. Pomeroy Jr., Esq
	rpomeroy@hollandhart.com

	Robin Kittel 
	robin.kittel@xcelenergy.com

	Robyn A. Kashiwa Esq.
	rakashiwa@hollandhart.com

	Ron Larson
	rongretlarson@comcast.net

	Ronald N. Darnell
	Ron.Darnell@XCELENERGY.com

	Russell W. Ray Esq.
	holly@raysmithlaw.com

	Scott Morrissey
	Scott.Morrissey@denvergov.org

	Skip Arnold
	sarnold@energyoutreach.org

	Stephen W. Southwick Esq.
	stephen.southwick@state.co.us

	Steven S. Michel Esq.
	smichel@westernresources.org

	Sue Ellen Harrison Esq.
	HarrisonS@ci.boulder.co.us

	Thorvald A. Nelson Esq.
	tnelson@hollandhart.com

	Virginia Oen 
	VLOen@Hollandhart.com

	
	

	*Ackermann, Jeffrey P
	Jeffrey.Ackermann@dora.state.co.us

	*Barmak, Mariya
	Mariya.Barmak@state.co.us

	Beckett, David
	david.beckett@state.co.us

	*Bergman, Bob
	Bob.Bergman@dora.state.co.us

	Brown, Stephen
	Stephen.Brown@dora.state.co.us

	*Bye, Becky
	Becky.Bye@state.co.us

	Camp, Eugene
	Eugene.Camp@dora.state.co.us

	Dalton, William
	William.Dalton@dora.state.co.us

	Davis, Ronald
	Ronald.Davis@dora.state.co.us

	DiDomenico, Harry
	Harry.DiDomenico@dora.state.co.us

	Dominguez, Inez
	Inez.Dominguez@dora.state.co.us

	England, Scott
	Scott.England@dora.state.co.us

	*Gomez, Paul
	paul.gomez@state.co.us

	Harris, William
	William.Harris@dora.state.co.us

	*Haugen, Julie
	Julie.Haugen@dora.state.co.us

	*Hein, Jeff
	Jeff.Hein@dora.state.co.us

	*Hydock, Michael
	Michael.Hydock@dora.state.co.us

	Kahl, Sandra
	Sandra.Kahl@dora.state.co.us

	Kunzie, Karl
	Karl.Kunzie@dora.state.co.us

	McGee-Stiles, Bridget
	Bridget.McGee-Stiles@dora.state.co.us

	David M. Nocera Esq.
	dave.nocera@state.co.us

	Podein, Sharon
	Sharon.Podein@dora.state.co.us

	*Quintana, Becky
	Becky.Quintana@dora.state.co.us

	*Reasoner, John
	John.Reasoner@dora.state.co.us

	Shiao, Larry
	Larry.Shiao@dora.state.co.us

	Skinner, Robert
	Robert.Skinner@dora.state.co.us

	*Steele, Bill
	Bill.Steele@dora.state.co.us

	Trogonoski, John
	John.Trogonoski@dora.state.co.us

	Watson-Weidner, Jean
	jsww@state.co.us


* Denotes Advisory Staff and Counsel – not to receive discovery requests or responses


